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Polet Masters 2026
Sombor, 31/1/2026

masters-ekipno All Events

All, Open
1. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor POL 13,945

1. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 11. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley 2:39.02 306
2. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley 2:29.22 404
5. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 21. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley 2:44.65 301
5. TEPSIC, Branko 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 7:19.40 164

2. SAULIC, Sasa 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 6:08.43 292
1. PAVIC, Zoltan 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:10.08 562
1. GULACI, Tibor 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 9:33.02 101
1. POPOVIC, Bozidar 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 10:25.51 121

1. ZELIC, Goran 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 39.01 420
1. HILCENKO, Slavoljub 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 50.06 210
1. GERSTMAJER, Renata 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 47.26 257
2. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 48.52 237

3. MEYER, Svea Tjorven 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 51.11 203
1. SAULIC, Sasa 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:18.51 402
1. GULACI, Tibor 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:55.91 161
1. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:30.14 293

1. STAJNER, Renata 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:33.85 266
1. JEVIC, Tijana 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:33.31 303
4. KESEIC, Srdjan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 33.77 259
1. JOVIC, Milan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 29.98 442
5. ZELIC, Goran 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 32.70 413

1. HILCENKO, Slavoljub 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 40.86 226
2. POPOVIC, Bozidar 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 57.64 123
2. GERSTMAJER, Renata 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 38.55 241
3. MEYER, Svea Tjorven 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 46.00 142

1. KAMBER, Sandra 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 32.35 467
2. STAJNER, Renata 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 36.43 327
2. JEVIC, Tijana 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 41.45 247
2. GITTEL, Ina 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 43.76 216

3. KESEIC, Srdjan 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:48.35 163
1. ZELIC, Goran 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:29.83 366
1. SAULIC, Sasa 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 35.24 434
1. GULACI, Tibor 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 47.36 236

1. GERSTMAJER, Renata 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 45.42 216
1. KAMBER, Sandra 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 39.29 347
2. STAJNER, Renata 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 44.10 245
1. JEVIC, Tijana 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 42.20 319
1. PAVIC, Zoltan 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:07.32 525

1. POPOVIC, Bozidar 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 2:10.25 123
1. JOVIC, Milan 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 32.24 408
3. ZELIC, Goran 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 35.44 413
1. TERZIC, Slobodan 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 56.51 106

1. GITTEL, Ina 17. Women, 50m Butterfly 59.08 117
3. KESEIC, Srdjan 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:52.61 115
1. JOVIC, Milan 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:28.91 273
1. PAVIC, Zoltan 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:15.79 514

1. TERZIC, Slobodan 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:56.54 159
1. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 19. Women, 100m Medley 1:38.58 246
1. JEVIC, Tijana 19. Women, 100m Medley 1:41.10 255
1. Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 121. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 2:44.37 259

2. Szentesi Delfin ESC SZDESC 9,528
1. Szentesi Delfin ESC 1 1. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley 3:02.41 320
1. HORVATH, Roland 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:02.03 487

2. HORVATH, Roland 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 35.96 407
1. LUCZ, Imre 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 1:13.94 123
1. TOTH, Zsuzsanna 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 54.24 368
1. TELI, Eva 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 50.68 573

2. HORVATH, Roland 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:23.49 251
1. SIPOS, Istvan 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:57.43 250
1. PALASTI, Katalin 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:55.47 253
3. HORVATH, Roland 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 29.78 377
4. SZABO, dr. Laszlo 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 30.72 499

1. SIPOS, Istvan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 43.22 292
3. LUCZ, Imre 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 59.03 114
1. PALASTI, Katalin 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 42.75 364
2. TELI, Eva 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 43.17 354

2. HORVATH, Roland 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:21.14 388
1. TOTH, Zsuzsanna 11. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2:01.67 377
1. TELI, Eva 11. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:53.29 569
2. HORVATH, Roland 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 38.43 258

1. SIPOS, Istvan 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 51.17 290
2. LUCZ, Imre 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 1:17.28 84
1. PALASTI, Katalin 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 55.03 227
3. HORVATH, Roland 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:05.44 387

1. PALASTI, Katalin 15. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:42.61 266
3. HORVATH, Roland 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 33.74 321
2. SZABO, dr. Laszlo 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 34.65 442
1. LUCZ, Imre 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 1:30.44 44

1. TELI, Eva 17. Women, 50m Butterfly 53.34 257
1. TOTH, Zsuzsanna 19. Women, 100m Medley 1:56.95 270
1. PALASTI, Katalin 19. Women, 100m Medley 1:55.08 316
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3. PK Delfini GSP BG 9,178
1. PK Delfini GSP 1. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley 2:22.47 464
1. MARDJONOVIC, Djordje 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:17.84 434

3. KASUBO, Maksim 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:39.27 356
1. AJDACIC, Jana 3. Women, 400m Freestyle 7:05.87 211
2. STEVANOVIC, Slobodan 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 44.43 267
1. MACEJ, Marijana 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 50.12 244

1. PUCE, Vanja 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 51.68 233
2. ANDRIC, Dragana 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 1:07.62 104
1. GERTNER, Marija 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 58.39 196
2. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 27.59 534
3. MARDJONOVIC, Djordje 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 29.05 457

2. MILADINOVIC, Igor 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 33.08 329
3. STEVANOVIC, Slobodan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 33.82 308
2. ANTIC, Zoran 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 37.77 236
1. AJDACIC, Jana 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 37.68 258

1. PUCE, Vanja 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 39.51 285
3. ANDRIC, Dragana 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 47.91 160
4. NAUMOVSKI, Maja 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 55.92 100
1. GRAUR, Liudmila 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 28.06 822

1. JOVANOVIC, Maja 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 28.85 754
3. GERTNER, Marija 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 52.64 124
1. GERTNER, Marija 11. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2:16.62 158
1. MILADINOVIC, Igor 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:19.23 251

3. ANTIC, Zoran 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:31.31 179
1. AJDACIC, Jana 15. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:27.27 217
1. GERTNER, Marija 15. Women, 100m Freestyle 2:06.18 97
1. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 29.99 506
2. STEVANOVIC, Slobodan 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 41.25 195

1. MACEJ, Marijana 17. Women, 50m Butterfly 59.75 85
1. NAUMOVSKI, Maja 17. Women, 50m Butterfly 1:11.15 62
2. MARDJONOVIC, Djordje 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:17.33 396
2. PK Delfini GSP 21. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 3:14.42 156

4. Vojvodina VOJ 8,098
4. Vojvodina 1 1. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley 2:44.56 301
3. MILENKOVIC, Srdjan 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:58.25 292

6. MILANOVIC, Srdjan 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 8:25.55 107
1. SULC, Tivadar 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:10.15 489
3. DJOKIC, Anica 3. Women, 400m Freestyle 7:47.31 182
4. MILANOVIC, Srdjan 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 50.51 153

1. ZIVKOV, Radivoj 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 38.12 424
2. TODOROVIC, Sasa 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 41.20 356
1. RADIC DRK, Jelena 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 48.99 294
3. MILOSEVIC, Sladjana 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 1:06.38 118

3. MILENKOVIC, Srdjan 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:33.61 178
2. DUNDJEROVIC, Stefan 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 2:23.79 55
3. MILANOVIC, Srdjan 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 2:31.21 47
2. MUCIBABIC, Rade 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:23.29 336

2. DJOKIC, Anica 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:53.06 182
3. MILOSEVIC, Sladjana 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 2:58.50 46
5. DUNDJEROVIC, Stefan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 52.36 78
1. TODOROVIC, Sasa 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 30.02 534
3. RADIC DRK, Jelena 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 41.02 263

3. MILANOVIC, Srdjan 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:49.37 177
1. ZIVKOV, Radivoj 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:24.43 400
1. MUCIBABIC, Rade 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:34.39 305
1. MILOSEVIC, Sladjana 11. Women, 100m Breaststroke 2:25.90 113

3. MILENKOVIC, Srdjan 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 42.79 187
1. DUNDJEROVIC, Stefan 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 1:04.36 62
2. MILANOVIC, Srdjan 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 1:05.18 59
2. DJOKIC, Anica 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 52.77 175

3. RADIC DRK, Jelena 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 57.34 136
4. MILOSEVIC, Sladjana 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 1:24.61 42
4. MILENKOVIC, Srdjan 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:15.67 250
1. SULC, Tivadar 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:05.61 483

2. DJOKIC, Anica 15. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:48.53 148
3. MILOSEVIC, Sladjana 15. Women, 100m Freestyle 2:25.14 62
1. SULC, Tivadar 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 56.54 86
1. MUCIBABIC, Rade 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:23.21 333
2. TODOROVIC, Sasa 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:19.67 443

2. DJOKIC, Anica 19. Women, 100m Medley 1:51.76 202

5. Vinkovacki Pk 5,398
3. Vinkovacki Pk 1 1. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley 2:33.77 369
2. GAJCEVIC, Josip 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:02.27 486

2. ANCIC, Ksenija 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 50.33 271
1. GUGIC, Josipa 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:27.75 389
2. GAJCEVIC, Josip 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 27.93 458
3. STRK, Robert 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 30.67 501

2. ANCIC, Ksenija 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 37.28 350
1. GUGIC, Josipa 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 40.11 398
2. GAJCEVIC, Josip 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:04.60 402
2. GAJCEVIC, Josip 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 32.14 372

1. STRK, Robert 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 33.77 478
1. ANCIC, Ksenija 17. Women, 50m Butterfly 43.35 277
2. GAJCEVIC, Josip 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:17.13 359
1. GUGIC, Josipa 19. Women, 100m Medley 1:39.26 288

6. Semmelweis Egyetem SK SESK 4,178
1. KOLLAR, Marcell 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 31.68 595
1. KOLLAR, Marcell 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:05.26 527

1. KOLLAR, Marcell 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 26.05 564
1. KOLLAR, Marcell 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:14.32 505
1. KOLLAR, Marcell 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 30.32 526
1. KOLLAR, Marcell 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 58.70 536

1. KOLLAR, Marcell 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 30.68 427
1. KOLLAR, Marcell 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:09.12 498
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7. Beogradski Plivacki Klub BPK 3,387
1. UDICKI, Miroslav 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 4:40.26 542
1. APIC, Srdjan 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 32.34 585

1. APIC, Srdjan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 26.56 599
1. APIC, Srdjan 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:14.41 562
1. UDICKI, Miroslav 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:04.32 568
1. APIC, Srdjan 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:10.13 531

8. PK Arena 2015 ARE 3,249
2. STEPANOV, Ivan 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:01.99 433
4. MARKOVIC, Vladimir 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:58.27 292

1. STOJNOVIC, Predrag 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:14.56 341
1. STEPANOV, Ivan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 25.70 587
3. DANILOVIC, Vojislav 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 30.44 353
1. DANILOVIC, Vojislav 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 37.61 255

1. STEPANOV, Ivan 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 57.61 553
2. STOJNOVIC, Predrag 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:02.41 435

9. Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica SSU 2,540
3. CAMPRAGOV, Slobodan 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 7:16.85 175

3. SAVIC, Aleksandar 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 40.90 289
2. GAVRIC, Djuro 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 1:26.09 59
1. PRIBOJ, Istvan 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 49.95 570
1. SAVIC, Aleksandar 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:35.91 187
1. GAVRIC, Djuro 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 2:40.82 77

2. GAVRIC, Djuro 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 57.63 101
1. PRIBOJ, Istvan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 41.76 400
2. SAVIC, Aleksandar 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:32.36 294
1. PRIBOJ, Istvan 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 47.69 388

10. Kiskunfelegyhazi Uszo Klub KUK 2,439
1. SEBOK, Janos 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 6:24.44 415
1. SEBOK, Janos 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 47.57 350

1. SEBOK, Janos 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 36.42 402
1. SEBOK, Janos 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:48.41 305
1. SEBOK, Janos 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:23.34 398
1. SEBOK, Janos 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 45.50 273

1. SEBOK, Janos 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:40.42 296

11. Nis 2005 NIS 1,887
1. KUSICKI, Sasa 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 38.84 325

2. KUSICKI, Sasa 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 26.14 558
1. KUSICKI, Sasa 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 27.22 593
2. KUSICKI, Sasa 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:11.61 411

12. Timisoara TIM 1,632
1. POPESCU, Florin 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 44.74 264
3. POPESCU, Florin 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:30.11 265
1. POPESCU, Florin 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 34.89 300
2. POPESCU, Florin 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:39.43 261

2. POPESCU, Florin 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 41.71 262
2. POPESCU, Florin 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:18.70 280

13. Sremska Mitrovica SM 1,423
2. ZUPUNSKI, Srdjan 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 5:32.13 380
4. ZUPUNSKI, Srdjan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 30.06 413
1. ZUPUNSKI, Srdjan 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:08.31 361
3. ZUPUNSKI, Srdjan 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:27.94 269

14. Baja BAJ 1,390
6. Baja 1 1. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley 2:58.91 234
2. VASSNE KUTI, Edit 3. Women, 400m Freestyle 7:27.45 207
1. TOKODI, dr. Krisztina 3. Women, 400m Freestyle 7:46.86 201

2. TAMAS, Adam 4. Men, 50m Breaststroke 40.63 295
1. MARKONE TOTH, Gabriella 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 45.59 217
1. Baja 1 21. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 2:59.46 236

15. Plivacke Avanture ABG 1,187
4. KOSTIC, Goran 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 7:07.82 178
2. KOZARSKI, Darko 2. Men, 400m Freestyle 6:25.43 293
1. KOZARSKI, Darko 6. Men, 100m Backstroke 1:43.47 202

2. KOZARSKI, Darko 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 1:42.34 247
3. KOZARSKI, Darko 18. Men, 100m Medley 1:34.27 267

16. 11. APRIL  Beograd 11A 1,186
1. BALOGH, Anna 3. Women, 400m Freestyle 5:56.28 410
4. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 39.01 168
3. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 14. Men, 100m Freestyle 1:33.16 130
1. BALOGH, Anna 15. Women, 100m Freestyle 1:16.90 418

2. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 16. Men, 50m Butterfly 58.13 60

17. Barakuda BAR 1,016
2. ISAKOVIC, Vladan 8. Men, 50m Freestyle 30.20 525
1. ISAKOVIC, Vladan 12. Men, 50m Backstroke 35.31 491

18. Csongradi Szenior Klub CSSZK 467
2. PALASTI, Anna 5. Women, 50m Breaststroke 1:28.16 85
1. PALASTI, Anna 7. Women, 100m Backstroke 3:15.38 52

1. PALASTI, Anna 9. Women, 50m Freestyle 1:19.32 50
2. PALASTI, Anna 11. Women, 100m Breaststroke 3:06.07 105
1. PALASTI, Anna 13. Women, 50m Backstroke 1:37.99 39
1. PALASTI, Anna 15. Women, 100m Freestyle 2:57.80 47

1. PALASTI, Anna 17. Women, 50m Butterfly 1:42.39 32
2. PALASTI, Anna 19. Women, 100m Medley 3:15.77 57


